DATE

11/4/2010

BOYS GYMNASTICS

2010 -

2011

SECTIONALS @%$4

RECEIPTS

Gate at Wms. South
Admin.

Supplies

Trainer

Officials

Total

Total Sectionals
REGIONALS
Transportation
Lodging

Site Expenses

Total

Total Regionals

$260.00

$260.00

$0.00

Net Boys Gymnastics 2010

| REIMBURSEMENTS

Williamsuville
Total
Hamburg
Total
Clarence
Total
Ambherst

Total

Sectionals
Regionals

Sectionals
Regionals

Sectionals
Regionals

Sectionals
Regionals

Total Reimbursements

50%

17%

17%

17%

EXPENSES

$238.00
$34.15
$119.53

$396.00
$787.68

($527.68)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

($527.68)

$263.84
$0.00

$263.84

$87.95
$0.00

$87.95

$87.95
$0.00

$87.95

$87.95
$0.00

$87.95

$527.69

1/13/2011



