## BOYS GYMNASTICS 2010 - 2011

1/13/2011

<u>DATE</u>	SECTIONALS @\$4	RECEIPTS		<u>EXPENSES</u>
11/4/2010	Gate at Wms. South Admin. Supplies Trainer Officials	\$260.00		\$238.00 \$34.15 \$119.53 \$396.00
	Total	\$260.00	· -	\$787.68
	Total Sectionals		-	(\$527.68)
	REGIONALS Transportation Lodging Site Expenses			\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
	Total	\$0.00	· -	\$0.00
Total Regionals			-	\$0.00
	Net Boys Gymnastics 2010			
	<b>Net Boys Gymnast</b>	cs 2010		(\$527.68)
	Net Boys Gymnasti REIMBURS			(\$527.68)
			50% 0	\$263.84 \$0.00 \$263.84
	REIMBURS Williamsville	Sectionals		\$263.84 \$0.00
	REIMBURS Williamsville Total Hamburg	Sectionals Regionals Sectionals	0 17%	\$263.84 \$0.00 \$263.84 \$87.95 \$0.00 \$87.95 \$0.00
	REIMBURS Williamsville Total Hamburg Total	Sectionals Regionals Sectionals Regionals Regionals	0 17% 0	\$263.84 \$0.00 \$263.84 \$87.95 \$0.00 \$87.95
	REIMBURS Williamsville Total Hamburg Total Clarence	Sectionals Regionals Sectionals Regionals Sectionals Regionals Sectionals Regionals	0 17% 0 17% 0	\$263.84 \$0.00 \$263.84 \$87.95 \$0.00 \$87.95 \$0.00 \$87.95 \$87.95
	REIMBURS Williamsville Total Hamburg Total Clarence Total	Sectionals Regionals Sectionals Regionals Regionals Regionals Regionals	17% 0 17% 0	\$263.84 \$0.00 \$263.84 \$87.95 \$0.00 \$87.95 \$0.00 \$87.95